Helias Catholic High School 01/28/20
1305 Swifts Highway
Jefferson City Missouri 65109
Phone (573)635-6139 Fax (573) 635-5615
Game Schedule
Baseball-Freshman
2019-2020
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 03/21/20 JC/CBC Double Header 9th Grade Home 10:00 am
Tue 03/24/20 Camdenton H.S. 9A&B Away 4:30 pm
Tue 03/31/20 Blair Oaks H.S. 9A&B Home 5:00 pm
Tue 04/07/20 Mexico H.S. 9A&B Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/09/20 Rock Bridge H.S. 9th Grade Home 5:30 pm
We 04/15/20 Rolla H.S. 9A&B Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/16/20 Hickman H.S. 9A&B Home 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 04/20/20 Battle High School 9A&B Home 5:00 pm
04/24/20--04/25/20  Blair Oaks Tournament 9th Grade Away TBA

Mon 04/27/20 Hickman H.S. 9A&B Away 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
We 04/29/20 Jefferson City H.S. 9A&B Home 5:00 pm

Sat 05/02/20 Mexico 9th Grade Classic 9th Grade Away 11:00 am
Mon 05/04/20 Fatima H.S. 9A&B Home 5:00 pm

We 05/06/20 Rock Bridge H.S. 9th Grade Away 5:30 pm
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